May 13 2024 (19:26) India Rail Info

Kanpur Central - Mumbai LTT Special Fare SF Special/04151 - SF - NCR
CNB/Kanpur Central to LTT/Mumbai LTT
23h 30m - 1536 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CNB |Kanpur Central 15:25 0 |1 0 78 [127 |NCR
2 FTP Fatehpur 16:25 16:27 2m |2 |1 78 194 |114 |INCR
3 |SRO |Sirathu 17:05 17:07 2m |0 |1 138 |74 |104 |NCR
4 |BRE |Bharwari 17:23 17:25 2m |1 |1 157 |50 |102 |NCR
5 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 18:10 18:15 5m (4,5 |1 194 |63 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

6 |STA |Satnajunction 21:05 21:10 5m |1 |1 372 (84 (315 [WCR
7 |KTE |KatniJunction 22:20 22:22 2m |0 |1 470 |80 |381 |WCR
8 |JBP Jabalpur 23:30 23:40 10m |1 1 561 |65 [411 [WCR
9 |ET Itarsi Junction 03:25 03:35 10m |5 |2 (806 (69 (329 [WCR
10 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 2 1112 |62 |205 |CR

11 |LTT  |Mumbai LTT 14:55 2 |1536 |- 6 |CR

May 13 2024 (19:26) https://indiarailinfo.com




